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U12 Chuheng Xing Justin Huang William Bitten Jean-François Bisson Aiden Russell 

U14 Austin Flannigan Samy Coulombe Kartikay Tiagi Manuel Asistores Liam Woodside 

U16 Derek Chiu Jean-Kervens Pierre Alex Marcotte Kyle Cantal Brencis Upitis 

U19 Andrew D’Souza Corey Hum James Richmond Boyuan Zhang Michael Sullivan 

U23 Nicholas Sylvestre Patrice Labrosse Andrew D’Souza Simon Oliver-Dussault Justin Lavergre 
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U12 Danielle Cantal Isabelle Beaudry Jodie Anderson Claudie Coulombe Grace Stanley Michaud 

U14 Laurence ChengLi Céline Marchand Dominique Lalonde Brianna Harris Arielle Beaudry 

U16 Shriya Deshmukh Alicia Pan Mercedes Marin Michelle Molnar Chinue Dela Merced 

U19 Jenna Flannigan Qufei Chen Jennifer Waugh Katherine ChengLi Kathy Liu 

U23 Qufei Chen Jennifer Waugh Dalia Levin Kara-Lyne Weaver  
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U12 
Justin Huang /  
Kevin Cheng 

Ipellie Foo / 
Chuheng Xing 

Jean-François Bisson / 
Simon St-Laurent 

Simon Lajoie-Lesley / 
Nicholas Knighton 

 

U14 
Austin Flannigan / 
Andrew D’Souza 

Samy Coulombe / 
Manuel Asistores 

Gabriel Chauvin / 
Alexandre Lalonde 

Giulian Dela Merced / 
Raymond Wang 

Eduardo Villade / 
Alexandre Geoffroy 

U16 
Alex Marcotte / 
Derek Chiu 

Jay Flannigan / 
Olivier Chauvin 

Stéphane Lemire / 
Jean-Kervens Pierre 

Samuel ChengLi / 
Steven Cunha 

Marc Paul Pronovost / 
Nicholas Girard 

U19 
Corey Hum / 
Jason Hum 

Karl Clément / 
Jean-Philippe Chauvin 

Michael Sullivan / 
James Richmond 

Nicholas Tse / 
Rylan Hempell 

Kelsey Charie / 
Mike Woods 

U23 
Jeff Shepherd /  
Patrice Labrosse 

Simon Oliver-Dussault / 
Justin Lavergne  

Andrew D’Souza / 
Patrick McGuinty 

Jean-Kervens Pierre / 
Alexandre Gagnier 

 

 

Ladies doubles/Double féminin 
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U12 
Isabelle Beaudry / 

Chyna Liu 
Jodie Anderson / 
Émilie Girodias 

Claudie Coulombe / 
Fardous Sahouli 

Grace Stanley Michaud / 
Magalie Kashirahamwe 

 

U14 
Laurence ChengLi / 
Katherine Doreleyers 

Dominique Lalonde / 
Danielle Cantal 

Mélanie Lafortune / 
Claire Ketcheson 

Christine Molnar / 
Ashley Fernandes 

Nichole Straznicky / 
Céline Marchand 

U16 
Chinue Dela Merced / 

Serena Foo 
Alexandra Ayotte / 
Johanna Roy 

Michelle Molnar / 
Amélie Gagnier 

Marissa Baumeister / 
Brianna Thompson 

Nicole Wang / 
Helen Liu 

U19 
Jennifer Waugh / 

Qufei Chen 
Katherine ChengLi / 
Jenna Flannigan 

Maya Levin / 
Kathy Liu 

April Doreleyers / 
Rebeka Lee 

Cathy Chiu / 
Alicia Pan 
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U12      

U14 
Austin Flannigan / 

Katherine Doreleyers 
Samy Coulombe / 
Danielle Cantal 

Assaad Zaghrini /  
Mélanie Lafortune 

Manuel Asistores / 
Christine Molnar 

Nicholas Labrosse / 
Stephaney Helie-Ebbs 

U16 
Corey Hum /  
Patricia Hua 

Derek Chiu / 
Alicia Pan 

Stéphane Lemire / 
Amélie Gagnier 

Jean-Kervens Pierre / 
Alexandra Ayotte 

Olivier Chauvin / 
Lisa Boucher 

U19 
Andrew D’Souza / 

Qufei Chen 
Mike Woods / 

Katherine ChengLi 
Kelsey Charie / 
Maya Levin 

Joshua Chan /  
Cathy Chiu 

Alexandre Gagnier / 
Mercedes Marin 

U23 
Jeff Shepherd /  

Katryna Camacho 
Patrice Labrosse / 

Dalia Levin 
Jean-Kervens Pierre / 
Vivianne Bourdon 

Alexandre Gagnier / 
Kara-Lyne Weaver 

 

 
Congratulations to Jason Hum for winning the Yonex racquet and Yonex bag of goodies with his guess of 581 

shuttles.  The actual number of shuttles in both display cases was 587. 


